RTU32M
A compact, modular product solution featuring
hot swap, distributed I/O, redundancy and more…
13000-107
2     1300-107  Find out more at www.brodersen.com
Flexible Architecture
Start with a CPU and power supply, then add I/O or
system modules (4x serial, 4x Ethernet, VGA etc).

IM51B 4G LTE (150Mbps down/50Mbps up) + GPS
Redlink Redundant replication Card for MP32A REV B
Redlink-P1 Redundant replication link USB
Other
BOOT-MSD Boot from Micro SD, 4GB preloaded card included.
Spare Dummy I/O module, remember to order Bus module for inserting spare module
Specification Overview – module types
Communication – module types
Brodersen
Runtime licenses for
RTU32M
Performance runtime
licenses
DL-200MHZ-RL 200 MHz CPU Runtime License (Default)
DL-500MHZ-RL 528 MHz CPU Runtime License
DL-900MHZ-RL 900 MHz CPU Runtime License
DL-256MB-RL 256 MB RAM Runtime License (Default is 128 MB)
DL-256TAGS-RL 256 I/O points are included in the RTU by default
DL-512TAGS-RL Up to 512 I/O Points Runtime License
DL-4KTAGS-RL Up to 4096 I/O Points Runtime License
DL-16KTAGS-RL Up to 16384 I/O Points Runtime License
DL-UNLIMTAG-RL Unlimited I/O Points Runtime License
Class A driver runtime